
PACHET ARTICOLE DE PAPETARIE SI BIROU

I.D.: 87506798

Data publicarii	26.09.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.249,11 RON - 1.249,11 RON

Descriere: HARTIE XEROX A4 20 18 360 DOSAR CARTON SINA LUNGA 100 0.76 76 DOSAR PVC 150 0.67 100.5 CAPSATOR NOKI C14 2 31.93 63.86 CAPSE 24/6 10 1.68 16.8 PERFORATOR KANGARO 40COLI 2 42.02 84.04 FLASH USB 64GB 2 37.82 75.64 TAVITE DOC PLASA 3/SET 1 67.23 67.23 CUB NOTES 76*76 ADEZIV NEON 12 12.61 151.32 SUPORT DOSAR MONTANA 20 5.04 100.8 MOUSE USB SPACER 2 16.81 33.62 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNEIDER 10 2.94 29.4 CORECTOR BIC 7ML 10 7.14 71.4 PIX GEL JAZ ROSU 10 1.85 18.5
